Specifications are subject to change without notice. These products are not intended for use as critical components in life support or nuclear systems.
ODS-3000
2400...4000VA DC/AC INVERTER
GENERAL FEATURES:
Sine wave output voltage
Selectable output frequency: 50/60Hz
Adjustable output voltage
High input-output isolation 3000Vrms

Powering Your Challenge
ORDERING CODES
Model
Input Output
Voltage Current Voltage Power Current
Effic.
Nom Range No load Max Nom Active Appar
Cont.
rms
5s
rms
10ms
Iopk
[V] [V] [A] [A] [V] [W] [VA] [A] [A] [A] [%]
ODS-3000-7153 24  16.8 - 30 < 0.88 161 230  2400  2400 10.4 15 32 89
ODS-3000-7154 36  25.2 - 45 < 0.60  133 230  3000  3000 13.0  20 32 90
ODS-3000-7155 48  33.6 - 60 < 0.42 99 230  3000  3000 13.0  20 32 91
ODS-3000-7156 72  50.4 - 90 < 0.30  66 230  3000  3000 13.0  20 32 91
ODS-3000-7157 110  77 - 138 < 0.17 43 230  3000  3000  13.0  20 32 92
ODS-3000-7163 24  16.8 - 30 < 0.65  163 120  2400  2400  20.0  28 52 88
ODS-3000-7164 36  25.2 - 45 < 0.49  134 120  2500  2500  20.8  32 52 89
ODS-3000-7165 48  33.6 - 60 < 0.38  84 120  2500  2500  20.8  32 52 89
ODS-3000-7166 72  50.4 - 90 < 0.28  56 120  2500  2500  20.8  32 52 90
ODS-3000-7167 110  77 - 138 < 0.17  36 120  2500  2500  20.8  32 52 91
ODS-3000-7177 110  77 - 138 < 0.20  57 230  4000  4000  17.4  22 34 92
ODS-3000-7178 120 84 - 150  52 230 4000 4000 17.4  22 34 92
ODS-3000-7179 300 290 - 330  15 230 4000 4000 17.4  22 34 92
Several references are subjected to special MOQs and lead times. Please consult Premium’s Sales Dept. and web site.
Accessories must be ordered in a separated order line
ODS–3000–71_ _–_ _
B Industrial version
T Railway version according to EN50155
Model number
I Remote reversed (Inverter ON when applying 14.4…
137.5V)
  ODS-3000
 2400 … 4000 VA DC/AC
4 / 11
08-10-2025
CA-467-51
Powering Your Challenge
BLOCKS DIAGRAM
CONNECTIONS
Input Terminals M6 (Rec. torque 6 Nm)
Output Cable up to 4 mm2
Alarm Phoenix Contact MC1.5/4-G-3.81
(See accessories) ON/OFF
RS232 DB9
N/C Do not use
POWER DERATING vs AMBIENT TEMP.
DESCRIPTION
The ODS-3000 consists of single-phase sine-wave DC/AC
inverters with galvanic isolation between input and output
The unit allows:
• Select 50 / 60Hz by means of DIP-switch.
• Select local / remote (RS-232) by means of DIP-switch